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E10351DD566AB058852563CB0058A173
CN=Manuel Legaspi/O=ARRB @ ARRB
CN=Jeremy Gunn/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=David Marwell/O=ARRB

10/22/1996

12:09:01 PM

10/22/1996

12:08:05 PM

Re: waiver issue/HSCA interviewees

I have sent the memo and followed up with a call. | have been told that "someone is handling this."To:Bavid
Marwell/ARRB, Jeremy Gunn/ARRBcc:From:Manuel Legaspi/ARRB Date:M0/22/96 10:31:46
AMSubject:Raiver issue/HSCA intervieweesHas there been any word on the classified information/waiver
issue for Hardway, Lopez, and Fonzi?Thank you.
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